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Week 1 Games

150.16
148.34
159.02
137.04
167.72

HeartBreakKid

The Dawg Pound

Turn Down for Watkins
Cleveland Still Sucks
Mean Machine

Week 2 Games

121.56
134.84

99.68
162.22
144.52

HeartBreakKid

Crap the Booze Out
The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Mean Machine

Week 3 Games

165.50
126.66
138.64

71.74
183.18

Crap the Booze Out
The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Cleveland Still Sucks
HeartBreakKid

Week 4 Games

138.08
145.74
151.68
161.28
133.26

HeartBreakKid

Crap the Booze Out

The Dawg Pound
Banana Hammocks Rule
Mean Machine

Week 5 Games

155.56
139.56
127.16
136.60
184.30

HeartBreakKid

Crap the Booze Out
The Dawg Pound

Turn Down for Watkins
Kucamonga Kracker Killers

Week 6 Games

149.46
161.26
185.74
127.64
134.68

Crap the Booze Out
The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Cleveland Still Sucks
Mean Machine

Week 7 Games

141.32
155.66
174.62
103.54
132.20

Crap the Booze Out
The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Mike Vick in a Box
Mean Machine

Week 8 Games

199.02
174.30
118.26
164.16
135.62

Crap the Booze Out
Turn Down for Watkins
The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Mean Machine

131.56
168.62
106.26
162.06

97.38

120.94
114.58
180.64
163.28
140.66

178.04
148.80
120.54
129.08

90.14

156.34

63.96
158.84
183.72
142.40

152.40
172.82
149.78
144.42
104.14

133.18
123.70
180.38
122.46
164.68

166.08
107.70
166.36
145.68
168.34

163.62
176.26
133.26
139.62
179.08

Mike Vick in a Box
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Kid Bruno

Crap the Booze Out
Banana Hammocks Rule

Kid Bruno

Banana Hammocks Rule
Cleveland Still Sucks
Turn Down for Watkins
Mike Vick in a Box

Turn Down for Watkins
Mean Machine

Mike Vick in a Box

Kid Bruno

Banana Hammocks Rule

Kid Bruno

Mike Vick in a Box
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Turn Down for Watkins
Cleveland Still Sucks

Mike Vick in a Box
Banana Hammocks Rule
Mean Machine

Kid Bruno

Cleveland Still Sucks

Kid Bruno
HeartBreakKid

Mike Vick in a Box
Banana Hammocks Rule
Turn Down for Watkins

Turn Down for Watkins
Banana Hammocks Rule
HeartBreakKid

Kid Bruno

Cleveland Still Sucks

Kid Bruno

Mike Vick in a Box
Cleveland Still Sucks
Banana Hammocks Rule
HeartBreakKid

Week 9 Games

145.58
125.96
164.56
146.78
177.24

Kucamonga Kracker Killers
The Dawg Pound
Banana Hammocks Rule
Mean Machine
HeartBreakKid

Week 10 Games

79.14
159.24
182.54
170.58
119.64

The Dawg Pound
Cleveland Still Sucks
Banana Hammocks Rule
Mean Machine
HeartBreakKid

Week 11 Games

100.06
142.48
132.52
129.80
170.98

The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Cleveland Still Sucks
Mean Machine
HeartBreakKid

Week 12 Games

107.80
179.42
158.66
155.68
145.94

The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Banana Hammocks Rule
HeartBreakKid

Mean Machine

Week 13 Games

111.06
159.62
139.92
125.88
225.60

The Dawg Pound
Cleveland Still Sucks
Banana Hammocks Rule
Mean Machine
HeartBreakKid

Week 14 Games

95.48
156.72
184.40
167.52
227.76

The Dawg Pound
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Cleveland Still Sucks
Mean Machine
HeartBreakKid

Playoff Week 1 Games

131.12 Kucamonga Kracker Killers
125.42 HeartBreakKid

Banana Hammocks Rule
Cleveland Still Sucks
Crap the Booze Out
Mean Machine

Mike Vick in a Box

The Dawg Pound

Playoff Week 2 Games
202.66 Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Banana Hammocks Rule

Cleveland Still Sucks
Crap the Booze Out
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130.36
162.54
127.34
154.40
133.00

135.80
171.24

65.82
154.56
158.66

140.42
137.00

92.14
158.14
168.82

134.78
182.22
162.06
159.86
128.88

109.10
176.24
145.30
179.80
209.68

144.80
141.18

91.68
184.42
173.16

109.22
165.58

Cleveland Still Sucks
Mike Vick in a Box

Kid Bruno

Turn Down for Watkins
Crap the Booze Out

Crap the Booze Out
Kid Bruno

Mike Vick in a Box
Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Turn Down for Watkins

Turn Down for Watkins
Crap the Booze Out
Mike Vick in a Box

Kid Bruno

Banana Hammocks Rule

Crap the Booze Out
Kid Bruno

Turn Down for Watkins
Cleveland Still Sucks
Mike Vick in a Box

Mike Vick in a Box

Turn Down for Watkins
Kid Bruno

Kucamonga Kracker Killers
Crap the Booze Out

Kid Bruno

Banana Hammocks Rule
Mike Vick in a Box

Crap the Booze Out
Turn Down for Watkins

Kid Bruno
Turn Down for Watkins

79.70

129.18
134.22
120.48
107.42

119.94

85.92

Turn Down for Watkins

122.18
127.62
116.94
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HeartBreakKid
Kid Bruno

Mean Machine
Mike Vick in a Box
The Dawg Pound

143.22
145.02

97.12
122.12
102.72
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