

Xtreme Fantasy League

Week 1 Games			Week	(9 Games		
 150.16 HeartBreakKid 148.34 The Dawg Pound 159.02 Turn Down for Watkins 137.04 Cleveland Still Sucks 167.72 Mean Machine 	131.56 168.62 106.26 162.06 97.38	Kucamonga Kracker Killers Kid Bruno Crap the Booze Out	125.96 164.56 146.78	Kucamonga Kracker Killers The Dawg Pound Banana Hammocks Rule Mean Machine HeartBreakKid	127.34 154.40	Cleveland Still Sucks Mike Vick in a Box Kid Bruno Turn Down for Watkins Crap the Booze Out
Week 2 Games			Week	c 10 Games		
121.56 HeartBreakKid 134.84 Crap the Booze Out 99.68 The Dawg Pound 162.22 Kucamonga Kracker Killers 144.52 Mean Machine	120.94 114.58 180.64 163.28 140.66	Turn Down for Watkins	79.14 159.24 182.54 170.58 119.64	The Dawg Pound Cleveland Still Sucks Banana Hammocks Rule Mean Machine HeartBreakKid	171.24 65.82 154.56	Crap the Booze Out Kid Bruno Mike Vick in a Box Kucamonga Kracker Killers Turn Down for Watkins
Week 3 Games			Week	11 Games		
165.50 Crap the Booze Out 126.66 The Dawg Pound 138.64 Kucamonga Kracker Killers 71.74 Cleveland Still Sucks 183.18 HeartBreakKid	178.04 148.80 120.54 129.08 90.14	Mean Machine Mike Vick in a Box Kid Bruno	142.48 132.52 129.80	The Dawg Pound Kucamonga Kracker Killers Cleveland Still Sucks Mean Machine HeartBreakKid	137.00 92.14 158.14	Turn Down for Watkins Crap the Booze Out Mike Vick in a Box Kid Bruno Banana Hammocks Rule
Week 4 Games			Week	c 12 Games		
138.08 HeartBreakKid 145.74 Crap the Booze Out 151.68 The Dawg Pound 161.28 Banana Hammocks Rule 133.26 Mean Machine	156.34 63.96 158.84 183.72 142.40	Turn Down for Watkins	107.80 179.42 158.66 155.68 145.94	The Dawg Pound Kucamonga Kracker Killers Banana Hammocks Rule HeartBreakKid Mean Machine		Crap the Booze Out Kid Bruno Turn Down for Watkins Cleveland Still Sucks Mike Vick in a Box
Week 5 Games			Week	c 13 Games		
155.56 HeartBreakKid 139.56 Crap the Booze Out 127.16 The Dawg Pound 136.60 Turn Down for Watkins 184.30 Kucamonga Kracker Killers	152.40 172.82 149.78 144.42 104.14	Banana Hammocks Rule Mean Machine Kid Bruno	159.62 139.92 125.88	The Dawg Pound Cleveland Still Sucks Banana Hammocks Rule Mean Machine HeartBreakKid	176.24 145.30 179.80	Mike Vick in a Box Turn Down for Watkins Kid Bruno Kucamonga Kracker Killers Crap the Booze Out
Week 6 Games			Week	14 Games		
 149.46 Crap the Booze Out 161.26 The Dawg Pound 185.74 Kucamonga Kracker Killers 127.64 Cleveland Still Sucks 134.68 Mean Machine 	123.70 180.38 122.46	Kid Bruno HeartBreakKid Mike Vick in a Box Banana Hammocks Rule Turn Down for Watkins	156.72 184.40 167.52	The Dawg Pound Kucamonga Kracker Killers Cleveland Still Sucks Mean Machine HeartBreakKid	141.18 91.68 184.42	Kid Bruno Banana Hammocks Rule Mike Vick in a Box Crap the Booze Out Turn Down for Watkins
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games			
 141.32 Crap the Booze Out 155.66 The Dawg Pound 174.62 Kucamonga Kracker Killers 103.54 Mike Vick in a Box 132.20 Mean Machine 	107.70 166.36 145.68	HeartBreakKid		Kucamonga Kracker Killers HeartBreakKid Banana Hammocks Rule Cleveland Still Sucks	165.58 12	Kid Bruno Turn Down for Watkins 79.70 29.18
Week 8 Games				Crap the Booze Out Mean Machine		34.22 20.48
199.02 Crap the Booze Out 174.30 Turn Down for Watkins	Turn Down for Watkins 176.26 Mike Vick in a Box			Mike Vick in a Box The Dawg Pound		07.42 85.92
118.26 The Dawg Pound 164.16 Kucamonga Kracker Killers	139.62	Cleveland Still Sucks Banana Hammocks Rule	-	off Week 2 Games	440.01	Toro Bosso (c. W. d.)
135.62 Mean Machine	179.08	HeartBreakKid	202.66	Kucamonga Kracker Killers	119.94	Turn Down for Watkins
				Banana Hammocks Rule Cleveland Still Sucks Crap the Booze Out	12	22.18 27.62 16.94



Xtreme Fantasy League

www.rtsports.com 2014 Schedule 12-Feb-2015 10:14 AM Eastern

HeartBreakKid	143.22
Kid Bruno	145.02
Mean Machine	97.12
Mike Vick in a Box	122.12
The Dawg Pound	102.72